Bacteria/Yeast/Mold Removal
FNM Filters
Nylon 6,6 Membrane
FNM cartridge and capsule filters are constructed with long-
proven, absolute rated, Nylon 6,6 membrane. Designed to
comply will all FDA requirements for the food industry, these
high purity filters are used for removing organisms in non-
fermenting liquids, sterilizing of aseptically packaged

© 1998-2019 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved
Data Sheet FNMDS0919 RevA
FNM Filters Ordering Information
All Critical Process filters are configurable to meet customer specifications.
Fill in the corresponding codes in the boxes below to build your Part Number.
To consult with one of our technical team members, request a quote or place an order:
call (603) 880-4220 Ext. 106, or send an email to sales@criticalprocess.com
Capsule Filters CP FNM   000
Pore Size Code
-10 = 0.1 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
Pre-Sterilized or
Not
S = Pre-Sterilized
N = Not Sterilized
Length
A = 2”
B = 5”
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
Inlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - 1”-1½” Sanitary
G - Hose Barb*
Outlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - 1”-1½” Sanitary
G - Hose Barb*
Cartridge Filters FNM   000
Pore Size Code
-10 = 0.1 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
304 SS Ring
S = Ring
N = No Ring
Length
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
O-Ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EPDM
R = FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
1 = Flat Gasket/Plug
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
3 = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat